
Fall 2017

Adult COED Softball - Tuesday Nights

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
FOR IMFORMATION CALL RECERATION DEPARTMENT AT 559-924-6767

Time Field

6:00 PM #PITCH PLEASE! vs THE UNKNOWN CLEMENT

7:00 PM DEATH ROW HITTERS vs BAD PITCHES CLEMENT

6:00 PM FAMILIA vs SANDLOT HOOLIGANS VIEIRA

7:00 PM PSYCHOS vs DALE CREW VIEIRA

8:00 PM HELP WANTED vs BOMBERS VIEIRA

6:00 PM DALE CREW vs HELP WANTED CLEMENT

7:00 PM PSYCHOS vs #PITCH PLEASE! CLEMENT

6:00 PM BAD PITCHES vs SANDLOT HOOLIGANS VIEIRA

7:00 PM THE UNKNOWN vs DEATH ROW HITTERS VIEIRA

8:00 PM BOMBERS vs FAMILIA VIEIRA

6:00 PM #PITCH PLEASE! vs HELP WANTED CLEMENT

7:00 PM SANDLOT HOOLIGANS vs THE UNKNOWN CLEMENT

6:00 PM FAMILIA vs BAD PITCHES VIEIRA

7:00 PM BOMBERS vs DALE CREW VIEIRA

8:00 PM DEATH ROW HITTERS vs PSYCHOS VIEIRA

6:00 PM DALE CREW vs FAMILIA CLEMENT

7:00 PM BOMBERS vs #PITCH PLEASE! CLEMENT

6:00 PM THE UNKNOWN vs BAD PITCHES VIEIRA

7:00 PM PSYCHOS vs SANDLOT HOOLIGANS VIEIRA

8:00 PM HELP WANTED vs DEATH ROW HITTERS VIEIRA

6:00 PM FAMILIA vs THE UNKNOWN CLEMENT

7:00 PM #PITCH PLEASE! vs DALE CREW CLEMENT

6:00 PM BAD PITCHES vs PSYCHOS VIEIRA

7:00 PM SANDLOT HOOLIGANS vs HELP WANTED VIEIRA

8:00 PM DEATH ROW HITTERS vs BOMBERS VIEIRA

Tuesday, Oct. 10th 2017

Home Team

Tuesday, Sept. 26th 2017

Tuesday, Oct. 3rd 2017

Tuesday, Sept. 12th 2017

Tuesday, Sept. 19th 2017

SARA DEADY

CJ JACQUEZ

TONI KINCAID

FERNANDO OCHOA

ROY RAMIREZ

MANAGER

RODNEY ARREDONDO

View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

PHONE NUMBER

559-380-8899

TEAM

PSYCHOS

MARCIE BAGA 559-904-6985

559-410-7800

229-319-4021

559-904-6682

559-904-9295

559-381-6566

559-410-2110

559-707-2544

559-381-2312

BAD PITCHES

DUSTIN COOPERSANDLOT HOOLIGANS

BOMBERS

#PITCH PLEASE!

THE UNKNOWN

FAMILIA

DEATH ROW HITTERS

DALE CREW

HELP WANTED

LAWRENCE SIMAS

JOE SOTO

Meeting Date Away Team



Fall 2017

Adult COED Softball - Tuesday Nights

Time Field

6:00 PM BOMBERS vs SANDLOT HOOLIGANS CLEMENT

7:00 PM HELP WANTED vs BAD PITCHES CLEMENT

6:00 PM PSYCHOS vs THE UNKNOWN VIEIRA

7:00 PM #PITCH PLEASE! vs FAMILIA VIEIRA

8:00 PM DALE CREW vs DEATH ROW HITTERS VIEIRA

6:00PM FAMILIA vs PSYCHOS CLEMENT

7:00 PM DEATH ROW HITTERS vs #PITCH PLEASE! CLEMENT

6:00 PM THE UNKNOWN vs HELP WANTED VIEIRA

7:00 PM BAD PITCHES vs BOMBERS VIEIRA

8:00 PM SANDLOT HOOLIGANS vs DALE CREW VIEIRA

6:00 PM DALE CREW vs BAD PITCHES CLEMENT

7:00 PM #PITCH PLEASE! vs SANDLOT HOOLIGANS CLEMENT

6:00 PM DEATH ROW HITTERS vs FAMILIA VIEIRA

7:00 PM BOMBERS vs THE UNKNOWN VIEIRA

8:00 PM HELP WANTED vs PSYCHOS VIEIRA

6:00 PM FAMILIA vs HELP WANTED CLEMENT

7:00 PM BAD PITCHES vs #PITCH PLEASE! CLEMENT

6:00 PM PSYCHOS vs BOMBERS VIEIRA

7:00 PM THE UNKNOWN vs DALE CREW VIEIRA

8:00 PM SANDLOT HOOLIGANS vs DEATH ROW HITTERS VIEIRA

Tuesday, Oct. 17th 2017

Home Team

View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

Tuesday, Nov. 14th 2017

Tuesday, Oct. 24th 2017

Tuesday, Nov. 7th 2017

NO GAMES TUESDAY, OCTOBER 31 2017

Meeting Date Away Team


