## Fall 2017 Adult COED Softball - Tuesday Nights

## View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

	TEAM	MANAGER	PHONE NUMBER
1	PSYCHOS	RODNEY ARREDONDO	559-380-8899
2	BAD PITCHES	MARCIE BAGA	559-904-6985
3	SANDLOT HOOLIGANS	DUSTIN COOPER	559-410-7800
4	BOMBERS	SARA DEADY	229-319-4021
5	#PITCH PLEASE!	CJ JACQUEZ	559-904-6682
6	THE UNKNOWN	TONI KINCAID	559-904-9295
7	FAMILIA	FERNANDO OCHOA	559-381-6566
8	DEATH ROW HITTERS	ROY RAMIREZ	559-410-2110
9	DALE CREW	LAWRENCE SIMAS	559-707-2544
10	HELP WANTED	JOE SOTO	559-381-2312

FOR IMFORMATION CALL RECERATION DEPARTMENT AT 559-924-6767

Meeting Date	Time	Away Team		Home Team	Field
	6:00 PM	#PITCH PLEASE!	VS	THE UNKNOWN	CLEMENT
	7:00 PM	DEATH ROW HITTERS	VS	BAD PITCHES	CLEMENT
Tuesday, Sept. 12th 2017	6:00 PM	FAMILIA	VS	SANDLOT HOOLIGANS	VIEIRA
	7:00 PM	PSYCHOS	VS	DALE CREW	VIEIRA
	8:00 PM	HELP WANTED	VS	BOMBERS	VIEIRA
	6:00 PM	DALE CREW	VS	HELP WANTED	CLEMENT
	7:00 PM	PSYCHOS	VS	#PITCH PLEASE!	CLEMENT
Tuesday, Sept. 19th 2017	6:00 PM	BAD PITCHES	VS	SANDLOT HOOLIGANS	VIEIRA
	7:00 PM	THE UNKNOWN	VS	DEATH ROW HITTERS	VIEIRA
	8:00 PM	BOMBERS	VS	FAMILIA	VIEIRA
	6:00 PM	#PITCH PLEASE!	VS	HELP WANTED	CLEMENT
	7:00 PM	SANDLOT HOOLIGANS	VS	THE UNKNOWN	CLEMENT
Tuesday, Sept. 26th 2017	6:00 PM	FAMILIA	VS	BAD PITCHES	VIEIRA
	7:00 PM	BOMBERS	VS	DALE CREW	VIEIRA
	8:00 PM	DEATH ROW HITTERS	VS	PSYCHOS	VIEIRA
	6:00 PM	DALE CREW	VS	FAMILIA	CLEMENT
	7:00 PM	BOMBERS	VS	#PITCH PLEASE!	CLEMENT
Tuesday, Oct. 3rd 2017	6:00 PM	THE UNKNOWN	VS	BAD PITCHES	VIEIRA
	7:00 PM	PSYCHOS	VS	SANDLOT HOOLIGANS	VIEIRA
	8:00 PM	HELP WANTED	VS	DEATH ROW HITTERS	VIEIRA
	6:00 PM	FAMILIA	VS	THE UNKNOWN	CLEMENT
	7:00 PM	#PITCH PLEASE!	VS	DALE CREW	CLEMENT
Tuesday, Oct. 10th 2017	6:00 PM	BAD PITCHES	VS	PSYCHOS	VIEIRA
	7:00 PM	SANDLOT HOOLIGANS	VS	HELP WANTED	VIEIRA
	8:00 PM	DEATH ROW HITTERS	VS	BOMBERS	VIEIRA

Fall 2017 Adult COED Softball - Tuesday Nights

Meeting Date	Time	Away Team			Home Team	Field			
	6:00 PM	BOMBERS		VS	SANDLOT HOOLIGANS	CLEMENT			
	7:00 PM	HELP WANTED		VS	BAD PITCHES	CLEMENT			
Tuesday, Oct. 17th 2017	6:00 PM	PSYCHOS		VS	THE UNKNOWN	VIEIRA			
	7:00 PM	#PITCH PLEASE!		VS	FAMILIA	VIEIRA			
	8:00 PM	DALE CREW		VS	DEATH ROW HITTERS	VIEIRA			
	6:00PM	FAMILIA		VS	PSYCHOS	CLEMENT			
	7:00 PM	DEATH ROW HITTERS		VS	#PITCH PLEASE!	CLEMENT			
Tuesday, Oct. 24th 2017	6:00 PM	THE UNKNOWN		VS	HELP WANTED	VIEIRA			
	7:00 PM	BAD PITCHES		VS	BOMBERS	VIEIRA			
	8:00 PM	SANDLOT HOOLIGANS		VS	DALE CREW	VIEIRA			
NO GAMES TUESDAY, OCTOBER 31 2017									
	6:00 PM	DALE CREW		VS	BAD PITCHES	CLEMENT			
	7:00 PM	#PITCH PLEASE!		VS	SANDLOT HOOLIGANS	CLEMENT			
Tuesday, Nov. 7th 2017	6:00 PM	DEATH ROW HITTERS		VS	FAMILIA	VIEIRA			
	7:00 PM	BOMBERS		VS	THE UNKNOWN	VIEIRA			
	8:00 PM	HELP WANTED		VS	PSYCHOS	VIEIRA			
	6:00 PM	FAMILIA		VS	HELP WANTED	CLEMENT			
	7:00 PM	BAD PITCHES		VS	#PITCH PLEASE!	CLEMENT			
Tuesday, Nov. 14th 2017	6:00 PM	PSYCHOS		VS	BOMBERS	VIEIRA			
	7:00 PM	THE UNKNOWN		VS	DALE CREW	VIEIRA			
	8:00 PM	SANDLOT HOOLIGANS		VS	DEATH ROW HITTERS	VIEIRA			

View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm